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Women / 5P / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Avery Berger430
618361 Zero Gravity Gymnast

9.200 9.500 9.7759.225 37.700
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Anna Powell425
936703 Champions Westlake

9.025 9.325 9.2008.950 36.500
2 2 4 2T 2 

2 

Hailey Streicher429
933309 Olympia Hills 

8.875 8.950 9.2009.325 36.350
4 3 1 2T 3 

3 

Alexis Vannoy424
1060685 Capital Gymnastics

8.975 8.900 9.1258.850 35.850
3 4 5 5 4 

4 

Sydney Alfaro426
937885 Crenshaw

8.275 8.625 9.1508.800 34.850
7 6 6 4 5 

5 

Kelly Vance428
635631 Olympia Hills 

8.550 8.525 9.0508.700 34.825
6 7 7 6 6 

6 

Claudia Salazar423
937567 Capital Gymnastics

8.625 8.150 8.7258.500 34.000
5 8 8 7 7 

7 

Julia Meza427
505160 J&R Gymnastics

0.000 8.850 0.0008.975 17.825
8T 5 3 8T 8 

8 

Kiara Alcorn422
937482 Capital Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
8T 9 9 8T 9 

9 
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